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List of Public contributions - Year 2024

Alta Badia Tourism Cooperative - Tax code 81006550214

Contributing Organisation

Municipality of Badia

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of La Val

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of Badia

Municipality of Badia

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of La Val

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of Badia

Municipality of La Val

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of Badia

Municipality of La Val

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of Badia

Municipality of La Val

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of Badia

Municipality of Badia

Municipality of La Val

Autonomous Province of Bozen-Bolzano
Municipality of Badia

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of La Val

Municipality of La Val

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of Badia

Autonomous Province of Bozen-Bolzano
Autonomous Province of Bozen-Bolzano
Autonomous Province of Bozen-Bolzano
Municipality of La Val

Tax number
81006190219
81007850217
81005390216
81007850217
81007850217
81007850217
81006190219
81006190219
81007850217
81005390216
81007850217
81006190219
81005390216
81007850217
81006190219
81005390216
81007850217
81006190219
81005390216
81007850217
81006190219
81006190219
81005390216
00390090215
81006190219
81007850217
81005390216
81005390216
81007850217
81006190219
00390090215
00390090215
00390090215
81005390216

Description
Local tax November 2023
Local tax November 2023
Local tax December 2023
Local tax December 2023
Local tax December 2023
Special contribution towards infrastructures 2023
Local tax December 2023
Tax on holiday homes 2023
Tax on holiday homes 2023
Local tax January
Local tax January
Local tax January
Local tax Febraury
Local tax Febraury
Local tax Febraury
Local tax March
Local tax March
Local tax March
Local tax April
Local tax April
Local tax April - 1st payment
Local tax April - difference
Local tax May
Contribution towards maintenance of hiking trails
Local tax May
Local tax May
Special contribution Gnates park
Local tax June
Local tax June
Local tax June
Contribution ordinary Audit Cooperative 2023

Contribution to employment of disabled employees 2022
Contribution to employment of disabled employees 2023

Local tax July

Contribution
13.134,63
898,88
12.991,21
162.624,39
509,76
3.655,87
175.678,96
166.830,34
98.530,20
24.315,45
309.601,48
361.458,19
30.906,28
361.801,15
356.607,54
15.441,92
280.047,65
311.608,64
13.038,91
30.611,47
19.523,59
10.778,88
6.447,13
729,00
26.648,13
10.007,13
5.000,00
15.958,68
87.037,01
133.256,04
1.198,08
2.305,92
5.414,40
29.061,12



04/09/2024
11/09/2024
24/09/2024
01/10/2024
02/10/2024
15/10/2024
17/10/2024
05/11/2024
08/11/2024
11/11/2024
14/11/2024
14/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
02/12/2024
02/12/2024
04/12/2024
13/12/2024
20/12/2024

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of Badia

Municipality of La Val

Municipality of La Val

Municipality of La Val

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of Badia

Municipality of La Val

Municipality of Corvara

Municipality of Badia

Municipality of Badia

Municipality of Badia

Autonomous Province of Bozen-Bolzano
Autonomous Province of Bozen-Bolzano
Municipality of La Val

Municipality of Corvara

Autonomous Region of Trentino Alto Adige
Municipality of Badia

Municipality of La Val

81007850217
81006190219
81005390216
81005390216
81005390216
81007850217
81006190219
81005390216
81007850217
81006190219
81006190219
81006190219
00390090215
00390090215
81005390216
81007850217
80003690221
81006190219
81005390216

Local tax July

Local tax July

Special contribution start Lavaredo Ultratrail race
Local tax August

Tax on holiday homes 2023

Local tax August

Local tax August

Local tax September

Local tax September

Regular contribution 2024

Special contribution towards infrastructures
Local tax September

Contribution ski bus service La Val winter 2023/24

Contribution ski bus service Corvara/Colfosco winter 2023/24

Local tax October

Local tax October

Contribution to the Leonardiritt 2023 event
Local tax October

Local tax November

271.507,11
341.710,92
4.800,00
31.597,93
5.679,94
416.464,62
412.059,84
18.051,80
95.709,72
9.600,00
53.760,00
156.008,85
36.394,65
70.835,95
9.900,96
33.417,01
15.168,00
66.298,63
1.714,18



